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Friday 7:00 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1 -20
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 6 | CHEAT! 79 33 80178 11 12 Team 12 55 57 82561
2 9 HITS AMD MRS 68 44 82950 12 5 SPARE ME 54 58 82913
3 2 JUST KICKIN IT 67 45 84037 13 19 FIVE ANIGHT 53 59 83956
4 1 GUTTER GANGSTERS 65 47 83197 14 13 Team 13 52 60 81805
5 17 BIG BALLS 65 47 82114 15 10 Team 10 50 62 82792
6 7 TRAVELERS 63 49 80574 16 16 JUST FOR FUN 49 63 81576
7 20 TEAM CRASH OUT 63 49 78917 17 8 BOWLING FOR SOUP 48 64 77648
8 14 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 62 50 83919 18 11 ROLLIN" WITH THE 44 68 82770
9 3 LANE RANGERS 58 54 83750 19 18 MANIFEST KEGLERS 42 70 81640
10 15 CRUIZERS 57 55 82471 20 4 Bl POLAR ROLLERS 24 88 63916
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 | CHEAT ! 926 919 901 2746 7 <> JUST KICKIN IT 884 887 879 2650 0
3-4 HITS AMD MRS 867 888 866 2621 4 <> GUTTER GANGSTERS 863 886 875 2624 3
5-6 TRAVELERS 846 894 976 2716 3 <--> TEAM CRASH OUT 912 913 840 2665 4
7-8 BIG BALLS 890 948 875 2713 7 <--->  CRUIZERS 846 895 871 2612 0
9-10 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 859 902 938 2699 7 <> Team 12 823 811 807 2441 0
11-12  LANE RANGERS 906 898 875 2679 5 <> SPARE ME 880 932 820 2632 2
13-14  FIVE ANIGHT 899 918 805 2622 4 <---> Team 10 877 891 911 2679 3
15-16 Team 13 790 833 847 2470 5 <--> JUST FOR FUN 837 804 800 2441 2
17-18  ROLLIN" WITH THE 801 823 855 2479 0 <--->  BOWLING FOR SOUP 804 882 869 2555 7
19-20 MANIFEST KEGLERS 837 849 875 2561 7 <--> BI POLAR ROLLERS 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

2320
2264
2239
2226
2196

JUST KICKIN IT
STRIKEOUT KINGZ
| CHEAT !
LANE RANGERS
FIVE ANIGHT

Scratch Series

679
671
639

JAMES BUNTING
DOCK PEARSALL
FREDDIE GREEN

793 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
777 JUST KICKIN IT
776 FIVE A NIGHT
759 TRAVELERS
757 | CHEAT!
Scratch Game
Men 246 FREDDIE GREEN
246 DOCK PEARSALL
236 BENNY CARLYLE
232 JAMES BUNTING
226 DAN ALLEN
Women 234 ROBIN MORRIS
225 LEGACY LEWIS
223 TINA MURRAY
216 FRANCES WILSON
193 WENDY WILLIAMS

633
621

629
584
569
562
545

BENNY CARLYLE
STEVE HOGUE

TINA MURRAY
LEGACY LEWIS
FRANCES WILSON
ROBIN MORRIS
WENDY WILLIAMS

976
948
938
932
926

Team Handicap Series

TRAVELERS

BIG BALLS
STRIKEOUT KINGZ
SPARE ME

| CHEAT !

Handicap Game

276
273
268
268
267

268
267
266
255
252

FREDDIE GREEN
DOCK PEARSALL
SEAN HENRY
DONALD SMITH
JOE BAVARO

TINA MURRAY
FRANCES WILSON
ROBIN MORRIS
MARKIE JACINTHO
LEGACY LEWIS

Season High Scores

2746
2716
2713
2699
2679
2679

| CHEAT !
TRAVELERS
BIG BALLS
STRIKEOUT KINGZ
LANE RANGERS
Team 10

Handicap Series

752
751
742
729
727

764
722
707
688
685

DOCK PEARSALL
SEAN HENRY
JAMES BUNTING

FREDDIE GREEN
DONALD SMITH

TINA MURRAY
FRANCES WILSON
WENDY WILLIAMS
HEATHER CARLYLE
FRAN MERRITT

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

901
895
877
859
850

Men

BOWLING FOR SOUP
JUST KICKIN IT

FIVE A NIGHT

| CHEAT !

Team 10
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game

279 STEVE HOGUE
278 DARREL LANIER

278 CHARLES JONES

278 DAN ALLEN
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2497 FIVE A NIGHT

2478 JUST KICKIN IT
2438 BOWLING FOR SOUP
2386 TEAM CRASH OUT
2380 STRIKEOUT KINGZ

Scratch Series

725 CHARLES JONES

724 SANDY BUESO
718 DAN ALLEN

713 BENNY CARLYLE

1048
1033
1028
1013
1013

Team Handicap Series

BIG BALLS

| CHEAT !

Bl POLAR ROLLERS
CRUIZERS

FIVE A NIGHT

Handicap Game

322 WILLIS ANDREWS
322 NORM MERRITT
306 JOE BAVARO

305 JAMES BUNTING

2879 FIVE A NIGHT
2872 BIG BALLS

2864 STRIKEOUT KINGZ
2843 | CHEAT!

2833 Team 12

Handicap Series
817 SANDY BUESO
797 WILLIS ANDREWS
789 DEVIN DAILEY
785 CHARLES JONES
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Women

Scratch Game
277 JAMES BUNTING
277 NORM MERRITT

255
253
244
236
234
234

HOLLY LAMM
WENDY WILLIAMS
TINA MURRAY
ROBIN MORRIS
EMMA NELSON
ALLYSON ROWE

Scratch Series

711 FRANK LAMM

682
653
644
633
628

WENDY WILLIAMS
ROBIN MORRIS
TINA MURRAY
EMMA NELSON
HOLLY LAMM

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

305 TONY BLACK

785 RYAN WIGGINS

309 WENDY WILLIAMS 850 WENDY WILLIAMS
294 MARKIE JACINTHO 782 HAILEY CARLYLE
291 HOLLY LAMM 782 TINA MURRAY
290 TINA MURRAY 779 JANET CORONA
289 MAGGIE ROE 772 MARKIE JACINTHO

Split 1 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

901
857
850
844
844

BOWLING FOR SOUP
FIVE A NIGHT

Team 10

JUST KICKIN IT
STRIKEOUT KINGZ

2438
2411
2402
2386
2360

BOWLING FOR SOUP
FIVE A NIGHT

JUST KICKIN IT
TEAM CRASH OUT
STRIKEOUT KINGZ

1028 Bl POLAR ROLLERS 2879
1013 FIVE A NIGHT 2864
1008 BOWLING FOR SOUP 2789
1008 STRIKEOUT KINGZ 2785

979 Team 10 2774

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Team Handicap Series

FIVE ANIGHT
STRIKEOUT KINGZ
JUST KICKIN IT
TEAM CRASH OUT
Bl POLAR ROLLER

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 CHARLES JONES 725 CHARLES JONES 305 JAMES BUNTING 817 SANDY BUESO
277 JAMES BUNTING 724 SANDY BUESO 299 ZACH ANDERSON 785 CHARLES JONES
269 ZACH ANDERSON 718 DAN ALLEN 298 CHARLES JONES 785 RYAN WIGGINS
268 STEVE HOGUE 711 FRANK LAMM 297 SANDY BUESO 777 RICHARD SKALSKI
266 SANDY BUESO 707 MIKE MIRANDA 293 DOCK PEARSALL 771 JOSH MELFI
Women 236 ROBIN MORRIS 653 ROBIN MORRIS 288 HAILEY CARLYLE 782 HAILEY CARLYLE
231 HOLLY LAMM 616 HOLLY LAMM 280 ULI MURRAY 752 ROBIN MORRIS
230 HAILEY CARLYLE 599 EMMA NELSON 279 EDYE BARBOUR 746 COURTNEY POTTER
228 TINA MURRAY 593 HAILEY CARLYLE 273 CAROLINE LITTLE 745 SONYA ALLEN
226 EMMA NELSON 565 TINA MURRAY 272 COURTNEY POTTER 744 ALLYSON ROWE
Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1- GUTTER GANGSTERS Lane 20 HDCP=237 Avg=616 2 - JUST KICKIN IT Lane 4 HDCP=110 Avg=756
HAILEY CARLYLE 160 54 14462 90 DARREL LANIER 205 13 14783 72
HEATHER CARLYLE 130 81 11384 87 KELLY KENNEY 150 63 8866 59
ABBY SIRACUSA 124 86 11197 90 JAMES BUNTING 197 20 18407 93
BENNY CARLYLE 202 16 19196 95 CHARLES JONES 204 14 18993 93
KEN PEARSON 202 16 4852 24
ROZ CRANDALL 178 37 2677 15
3 - LANE RANGERS Lane 9 HDCP=149 Avg=713 4 - Bl POLAR ROLLERS Lane 11 HDCP=271 Avg=577
WENDY WILLIAMS 161 53 15002 93 JAIDA BUKATA 121 89 7780 64
KEITH DOUGLAS 162 52 14130 87 TAMMY HUTZELL 131 80 6332 48
JOEY BILISOLY 191 26 18357 96 KYLE HUTZELL 149 63 10740 72
STEVE HOGUE 199 18 19141 96 RALPH HUTZELL 176 39 11128 63
5 - SPARE ME Lane 17 HDCP=245 Avg=606 6 - | CHEAT! Lane 19 HDCP=167 Avg=692
ASIA DETHROW 126 84 8336 66 DEVIN DAILEY 165 49 14934 90
GETTA GARNETT 146 66 11893 81 SEAN HENRY 172 43 13947 81
FRANCES WILSON 164 50 14795 90 JASON HENRY 166 48 13017 78
BRANDON DETHROW 170 45 11265 66 LEGACY LEWIS 189 27 7402 39
SAM CHANCE 198 19 5967 30 THERESA HENRY 100 108 2715 27
NIKKI SHAW 120 90 0 0
7 - TRAVELERS Lane 14 HDCP=216 Avg=637 8 - BOWLING FOR SOUP Lane 16 HDCP=159 Avg=702
WILLIS ANDREWS 166 48 12519 75 EMMA NELSON 181 35 13091 72
FRANKIE GIBSON 127 83 8436 66 BEN LECOMB 147 65 6636 45
JOE BAVARO 157 56 15130 96 BRYAN WENDZEL 182 34 4379 24
FREDDIE GREEN 187 29 16321 87 ZACH ANDERSON 192 25 13308 69
ROBIN CHAVARA 137 74 4116 30
9 - HITS AMD MRS Lane 1 HDCP=214 Avg=640 10 - Team 10 Lane 12 HDCP=179 Avg=679
GEORGIA BLACK 124 86 11906 96 JOSHUA THOMPSON 168 46 16191 96
JANET CORONA 156 57 13020 83 ULI MURRAY 153 60 12878 84
TONY BLACK 182 34 17521 96 TINA MURRAY 171 44 15079 88
JOE CORONA 178 37 16404 92 MICHAEL DIGGS 187 29 16317 87
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Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms

11 - ROLLIN" WITH THE Lane 13 HDCP=233 Avg=618 12-Team 12 Lane 3 HDCP=255 Avg=595
EDYE BARBOUR 148 64 13824 93 MIKE MAHONEY 174 41 11502 66
JASON BARBOUR 143 69 13349 93 SHELEDY POORE 125 85 8257 66
DAVID NOVOTNY 158 55 13790 87 CAROLINE LITTLE 105 103 7311 69
BRIAN BONGARD 169 45 14247 84 MIKE BLOCH 191 26 17810 93
CARMEN BROWN bk127 83 383 3 MIKE MIRANDA 213 6 12814 60

13-Team 13 Lane 6 HDCP=216 Avg=638 14 - STRIKEOUT KINGZ Lane 10 HDCP=145 Avg=717
MAUREEN HAYES 119 90 8974 75 ALLYSON ROWE 166 48 12845 77
ED HAYES 142 70 13690 96 CORY ARMSTRONG 174 41 16081 92
HOLLY LAMM 181 35 15809 87 RYAN WIGGINS 186 30 17942 96
FRANK LAMM 196 21 17709 90 DOCK PEARSALL 191 26 16490 86
SABRINA CHANCE 163 51 4413 27

15 - CRUIZERS Lane 7 HDCP=207 Avg=648 16 - JUST FOR FUN Lane 2 HDCP=239 Avg=613
TONY MERRITT 162 52 10231 63 ELAINE PHILLIPS 125 85 12056 96
FRAN MERRITT 140 72 13107 93 JOHN ROBINSON 161 53 13529 84
NORM MERRITT 169 45 15795 93 MILDRED EVANS 160 54 13476 84
DAN ELLIS 177 38 16012 90 ROGER SMITH 167 47 9537 57
MICHAEL WIGGINS 169 45 5081 30

17 - BIG BALLS Lane 18 HDCP=268 Avg=580 18 - MANIFEST KEGLERS Lane 15 HDCP=281 Avg=566
DONALD SMITH 117 92 8211 70 AMY FORMANEK 136 75 8207 60
MARKIE JACINTHO 124 86 11245 90 JOHN DANIELS 152 61 13274 87
BEN CROSBY 169 45 12693 75 MAGGIE ROE 146 66 14107 96
CHRIS JACINTHO 170 45 16393 96 DANNY ROE 132 79 12729 96

GREG DANIELS bk196 21 1143 6
ELLEN SCHERER 113 96 2042 18

19 - FIVE A NIGHT Lane 8 HDCP=142 Avg=721 20 - TEAM CRASH OUT Lane 5 HDCP=121 Avg=744
RICHARD SKALSKI 191 26 12072 63 DAN ALLEN 195 22 16382 84
COURTNEY POTTER 156 57 13619 87 SONYA ALLEN 148 64 12445 84
ROBIN MORRIS 184 32 12734 69 NASHAUN MOORE 210 9 5043 24
SANDY BUESO 190 27 16020 84 SHAROME WILLIAMS 191 26 15503 81
RANDALL POTTER 218 1 9405 43 JORDAN RACCA 171 44 8752 51
MIKE NEMARGUT 208 10 1876 9

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

B Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

MACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN BLASSINGAME bk197 20 615 3 217 615 0 0
AVERY BUESO 174 41 5763 33 254 616 298 748 0 0
MARK BUMGARNER 140 72 422 3 151 422 0 0
CHRIS DUMAS 214 5 1931 9 253 708 0 0
BRIAN EGAN 144 68 432 3 151 432 0 0
GREG FALK 186 30 1682 9 223 653 0 0
BEN GEORGE bk196 21 586 3 235 586 0 0
CONNOR HANSEN 195 22 3523 18 255 704 250 682 0 0
KYLE KISTHARDT 183 33 6618 36 258 674 282 776 0 0
JOSH MELFI 184 32 4991 27 245 663 281 771 0 0
PAUL MELFI 195 22 2340 12 237 652 0 0
MITCH MITCHELL bk188 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN MORRIS 119 90 641 6 161 359 0 0
SCOTT MURRAY 197 20 1776 9 247 686 0 0
ANDREW PRICE bk160 54 496 3 192 496 0 0
TRENT RACKLEY 214 5 10296 48 276 716 280 740 0 0
MIKE RYAN bk193 24 659 3 237 659 0 0
JOSH WARNER bk209 9 628 3 239 628 0 0
STEVE WHITE 191 26 575 3 212 575 0 0
JEREMY WILLIAMS 145 67 966 6 184 530 0 0

“*" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
JACKIE HOOPES 151 62 455 3 170 455 0 0
KAYLA KNOX bk158 55 475 3 186 475 0 0
MARIE RAYNOR bk135 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE SMITH 130 81 1172 9 158 426 0 0
MICHELLE TURNER bk190 27 537 3 185 537 0 0
AMANDA VALOIS bk120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
YVONNE WARD bk163 51 527 3 210 527 0 0
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